NEW PRODUCT RELEASE
Part Number
DEVELOPMENT SOLUTION BENEFIT EFFICIENCY
For more information visit www.quantumpro.com.au | www.quantumpro.co.nz
Copyright © 2018 Ashdown-Ingram
SPECIFICATIONSA VERSITILE COMPACT PUMP
SEAFLO 45 PSI
WATER PUMP
Depth: 270mm
Width: 150mm
Height: 140mm
Weight: 2.3kg
Rotation: CW
Current: 8A
Hose/line size: 12m
Volume (LPM): 11.6
Input voltage: 12V
Warranty: 2 years
A compact 45 PSI, 11.6 LPM
pump suitable for camper
trailers and caravans.
SEAFLO’s 12V water pressure pump
has an in-built adjustable pressure
switch making it easy to control your
water pressure. It’s compact size
allows for easy installation in a variety
of applications.
Automatic demand water
system pump which starts and
stops automatically when the
faucet is opened and closed.
Camper trailers and
caravans require reliable and
compact pumps to introduce
and discard water.
The SEAFLO water pump is
a miniature multi outlet water
pressure pump made to a
very convenient size for your
camper trailer.
SFDP1-030-045-33
A 12V water pump, with low current draw making it
perfect for the sink in a camper trailer or caravan. It
provides reliable performance in high water flow and
moderate pressure applications.
This 3-chamber diaphragm pump provides up to
11.6L per minute and is capable of self-priming up
to 1.8M vertical metres, and  can run dry without
damage. Serves 3 or more 1/2" (13 mm) outlets.
This automatic demand water system pump has a
built-in pressure switch, which automatically starts
and stops when the faucet is opened and closed.
FEATURES
Maximum power draw 8A
Self priming pump
1/2" inlet/outlet